Event ¥

Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Doubles

Interactive roster available at
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

Squad
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM
03-09 Sat 9:00 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

Tournament Roster

Ave ¥ Name ~
229 Au, Greg

226 Gray, Chris

224 Harris, Larry

213 Jones, Duane

230 Powell, Nick

227 Sommer, Bob
229 Au, Greg

184 Bertie, George
197 Blackmon, Tom
138 Doucette, Cubby
148 Doucette, Dean
212 Gac, Jeff

233 Gosselin, Nik
226 Gray, Chris

224 Harris, Larry

204 Hastings, Steve
177 Hogue, Scott

213 Jones, Duane

183 Miller, Rick

215 Ownbey, Forrest
220 Plaggerman, Cory
216 Plaggerman, Mike
230 Powell, Nick

191 Raugust, Travis
227 Sommer, Bob
170 Watson, George
176 Zorica, Mark

229 Au, Greg

Team ™
Jones/Sommer/Au 68312

Harris/Gray/Powell 68319
Harris/Gray/Powell 68319
Jones/Sommer/Au 68312
Harris/Gray/Powell 68319
Jones/Sommer/Au 68312
Jones/Sommer/Au 68311

3 Losers 71112

Dilly Dilly 66131

3 Losers 71112

3 Losers 71112

Dilly Dilly 66131

Dilly Dilly 66131
Harris/Gray/Powell 66270
Harris/Gray/Powell 66270
Zorica/Hastings/Ownbey 70243
Tony's Onsies 70188
Jones/Sommer/Au 68311

Low Revs 66476
Zorica/Hastings/Ownbey 70243
Tony's Onsies 70188

Tony's Onsies 70188
Harris/Gray/Powell 66270

Low Revs 66476
Jones/Sommer/Au 68311

Low Revs 66476
Zorica/Hastings/Ownbey 70243

66272
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Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles

Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

226
224
204
198
177
195
213
189
183
197
215
220
216
230
191
227
162
199
176
229
226
224
213
220
216
230
227
229
187
226

224

Gray, Chris
Harris, Larry
Hastings, Steve
Hemingway, JJ
Hogue, Scott
House , Matt
Jones, Duane
Miller, Jack
Miller, Rick
Miller, Robert
Ownbey, Forrest
Plaggerman, Cory
Plaggerman, Mike
Powell, Nick
Raugust, Travis
Sommer, Bob
Tipton, Blaine
White, Rob
Zorica, Mark

Au, Greg

Gray, Chris
Harris, Larry
Jones, Duane
Plaggerman, Cory
Plaggerman, Mike
Powell, Nick
Sommer, Bob

Au, Greg
Goldberg, Joseph
Gray, Chris

Harris, Larry

66271
66271
70245
66257
70189
66257
66267
70848
66357
70848
70244
70190
70190
66272
66357
66267
70245
70189
70244
68324
68323
68323
68314
71119
71119
68324
68314
68326
65043
68321

68320
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Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Senior 55-62
Senior 55-62
Senior 55-62
Senior Doubles 55-61
Senior Doubles 55-61
Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM

213

220

216

230

181

227

198

189

197

189

197

229

187

226

182

224

204

198

177

195

213

197

215

220

216

230

191

181

227

162

Jones, Duane
Plaggerman, Cory
Plaggerman, Mike
Powell, Nick
Smith, Bryan
Sommer, Bob
Hemingway, JJ
Miller, Jack
Miller, Robert
Miller, Jack
Miller, Robert
Au, Greg
Goldberg, Joseph
Gray, Chris
Groshong, Jim
Harris, Larry
Hastings, Steve
Hemingway, JJ
Hogue, Scott
House , Matt
Jones, Duane
Miller, Robert
Ownbey, Forrest
Plaggerman, Cory
Plaggerman, Mike
Powell, Nick
Raugust, Travis
Smith, Bryan
Sommer, Bob

Tipton, Blaine

68325

71117

71118

68322

71263

68318

66261

70857

70856

70855

70855

66276

65040

66274

68271

66273

70249

66258

70191

66259

66268

70851

70247

70193

70194

66275

66360

71260

66269

70248


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Singles
Singles
Super Senior 62+
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Scratch Singles

Senior 55-62
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-09 Sat 11:30 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 10:00 AM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM
03-10 Sun 12:30 PM

03-10 Sun 12:30 PM

199
176
182
185
191
150
162
224
198
166
223
174
210
163
181
191
198
166
168
171
188
223
174
177
210
191
171
181
181
188

188

White, Rob
Zorica, Mark
Groshong, Jim
Crutcher, Thomas
Diacoginannis, Nick
Flick, Isaiah
Garry, Trey
Harris, Larry
Hemingway, JJ
Jensen, Justin
Stratton, Ward
Teraguchi, Danny
Tipke, Billy
Wayne, Mike
West, Anne
Diacoginannis, Nick
Hemingway, JJ
Jensen, Justin
Johnson, Russell
Larsen, Johnathan
Little, Dennis
Stratton, Ward
Teraguchi, Danny
Thompson, Mike
Tipke, Billy
Warren, Matt
Watson, George
West, Anne
West, Anne
Little, Dennis

Little, Dennis

70192

70246

68272

Go For Broke 65035
NAG 70777

Family First 70379
Family First 70379
NAG 70777

JJs 66253

Go For Broke 65035
JJs 66253

Go For Broke 65035
JJs 66253

Family First 70379
NAG 70777

70778

71987

65036

72148

70846

72148

66254

65036

68281

66254

70846

68281

70778

71987

72150

72151
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

Senior 55-62 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 223 Stratton, Ward 66260

Senior Doubles 55-61  03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 191 Diacoginannis, Nick 73618

Senior Doubles 55-61  03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 198 Hemingway, JJ 71036

Senior Doubles 55-61  03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 198 Hemingway, JJ 71989

Senior Doubles 55-61  03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 223 Stratton, Ward 71989

Senior Doubles 55-61  03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 181 West, Anne 71036

Senior Doubles 55-61 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 181 West, Anne 73618

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 191 Diacoginannis, Nick 71038

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 166 Jensen, Justin 65038

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 168 Johnson, Russell 72136

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 171 Larsen, Johnathan 70847

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 188 Little, Dennis 72149

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 223 Stratton, Ward 66255

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 174 Teraguchi, Danny 65037

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 177 Thompson, Mike 68282

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 210 Tipke, Billy 66256

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 191 Warren, Matt 72192

Singles 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 171 Watson, George 68283

Super Senior 62+ 03-10 Sun 12:30 PM 188 Little, Dennis 72152

Scratch Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 189 Larsen, Kolette Atta Boy, Girl! 68616

Scratch Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 188 Liswig, Kellan Atta Boy, Girl! 68616

Scratch Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 236 McCold, James Atta Boy, Girl! 68616

Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 145 Calamia-McKee, Kim Pinsanity 68300

Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 177 Dahl, Nathan MTFU 70204

Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 113 DenBoer, Belinda Ball Busters 68492

Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 165 DenBoer, Terry Wrecking Balls 64815

Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 146 Fernandez, Dan Pinsanity 68300

Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 195 Friberg, Gary Here come the Fribergs 70768
Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 195 Friberg, Jeff Here come the Fribergs 70768
Team 03-16 Sat 9:00 AM 184 Friberg, Sandy Here come the Fribergs 70768
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Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles

Doubles
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 9:00 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

171
196
206
182
189
185
188
159
141
206
236
172
201
153
147
205
210
189
121
172
164
178
182
177
228
113
165
160
198
173

209

Hastings, Ken
Kirkeby, Curt
Kitzan, Dylan
Kitzan, Luke
Larsen, Kolette
LaSalle, Ed
Liswig, Kellan
Martin, Linda
Matherly , Andrea
Matherly, Rob
McCold, James
McKee, Mike
Ogle, Dana
Richardson, Guy
Rodriguez, Jerry
Russell, Sean
Scamahorn, Larry
Scott, John

Scott, Katie
Stark, Dusty
Stockton, Tom
Sullivan, Pat
Coffman, Rick
Dahl, Nathan
Davis, Austin
DenBoer, Belinda
DenBoer, Terry
DeNike, April
Durham, Don
Fiola, Guy

Goss, Marcus

Sullivan/Hastings/Russell 66217
Mike's Crew 68289

Strike Tyson 72857

Strike Tyson 72857

Atta Boy, Girl! 68615

Mike's Crew 68289

Atta Boy, Girl! 68615
Ogle/Martin/Scamahorn 66289
Ball Busters 68492

Wrecking Balls 64815

Atta Boy, Girl! 68615

Mike's Crew 68289
Ogle/Martin/Scamahorn 66289
Pinsanity 68300

MTFU 70204
Sullivan/Hastings/Russell 66217
Ogle/Martin/Scamahorn 66289
Wrecking Balls 64815

Ball Busters 68492

MTFU 70204

Strike Tyson 72857
Sullivan/Hastings/Russell 66217
72985
70205
70774
64818
64819
70182
70774
68488

72792
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Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles

Scratch Doubles
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

171

144

172

195

186

189

192

188

131

159

141

206

236

199

213

200

201

190

147

205

210

189

121

172

145

206

178

163

170

209

Hastings, Ken
Johnston, Anne
Kleinknecht, George
Kleinknecht, Robert
Kleinknecht, Sr, William
Larsen, Kolette
Lilly, Scott

Liswig, Kellan
Longden, Josh
Martin, Linda
Matherly , Andrea
Matherly, Rob
McCold, James
Meadows , Donovan
Miller, Jack
Newton, Roy

Ogle, Dana

Pawley, Tyson
Rodriguez, Jerry
Russell, Sean
Scamahorn, Larry
Scott, John

Scott, Katie

Stark, Dusty
Stoltenberg, Larry
Sullivan, Jim
Sullivan, Pat
Toland, Steve

Utt, Walter

Goss, Marcus

66218

72985

63993

63993

63992

68623

63985

68708

68488

66293

64817

64819

68623

72792

68708

70182

66290

63985

70205

66218

66290

64818

64817

70206

70206

66219

66219

66293

63992

72795
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Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Senior 55-62

Senior 55-62

Senior 55-62

Senior Doubles 55-61
Senior Doubles 55-61
Senior Doubles 55-61
Senior Doubles 55-61
Senior Doubles 62+
Senior Doubles 62+
Senior Doubles 62+
Senior Doubles 62+
Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

189
188
236
199
205
228
209
189
188
236
199
205
165
206
201
113
165
206
189
172
201
210
170
182
177
228
113
165
198
173

209

Larsen, Kolette
Liswig, Kellan
McCold, James
Meadows , Donovan
Miller, Jack

Davis, Austin

Goss, Marcus
Larsen, Kolette
Liswig, Kellan
McCold, James
Meadows , Donovan
Miller, Jack
DenBoer, Terry
Matherly, Rob

Ogle, Dana
DenBoer, Belinda
DenBoer, Terry
Matherly, Rob
Scott, John
Kleinknecht, George
Ogle, Dana
Scamahorn, Larry
Utt, Walter
Coffman, Rick
Dahl, Nathan

Davis, Austin
DenBoer, Belinda
DenBoer, Terry
Durham, Don

Fiola, Guy

Goss, Marcus

68622
72972
68622
72795
72972
72991
72796
68619
72974
68621
72797
72973
64822
64821
66297
64828
64820
64820
64828
72989
66296
66296
72989
72987
70208
70776
64826
64829
70775
68489

72793
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Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Super Senior 62+

Super Senior 62+
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
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171

144

172

195

186

189

192

188

131

159

141

206

236

199

230

201

190

147

205

210

189

121

172

145

206

178

163

170

198

173

Hastings, Ken
Johnston, Anne
Kleinknecht, George

Kleinknecht, Robert

Kleinknecht, Sr, William

Larsen, Kolette
Lilly, Scott
Liswig, Kellan
Longden, Josh
Martin, Linda
Matherly , Andrea
Matherly, Rob
McCold, James
Meadows , Donovan
Miller, Jack

Ogle, Dana
Pawley, Tyson
Rodriguez, Jerry
Russell, Sean
Scamahorn, Larry
Scott, John

Scott, Katie

Stark, Dusty
Stoltenberg, Larry
Sullivan, Jim
Sullivan, Pat
Toland, Steve
Utt, Walter
Durham, Don

Fiola, Guy

66220

72986

63996

63997

63994

68617

63986

68712

68490

66294

64825

64830

68620

72794

68713

66291

63987

70207

66221

66292

64827

64824

70210

70209

66223

66222

66295

63995

72990

72988
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Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Scratch Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-16 Sat 11:30 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
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03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM
03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

201
241
209
235
211
203
217
197
218
236
151
165
166
204
241
213
139
173
207
209
235
211
203
217
195
194
172
195
186
201

193

Ogle, Dana
Dereamer, Frank
Goss, Marcus
Groves, Andrew
Hilden, John
Hilden, Rod
Hines , Jalen
Miller, Robert
Reed, Dan
Williams, Eddie
Bergau, Barry
Bokor, Jody
Calicoat , Zach
Daniels, Dan
Dereamer, Frank
Descteaux, Jerry
Fifer, Brandon
Fiola, Guy
Frank, Rob
Goss, Marcus
Groves, Andrew
Hilden, John
Hilden, Rod
Hines , Jalen
House , Matt
Jewett, Randy
Kleinknecht, George

Kleinknecht, Robert

Kleinknecht, Sr, William

LandKammer, Bill

Langan, Kady

66298

Dont Give A $ 70366

DMR 63845

Lilac Lanes 71082

Dont Give A $ 70366

Dont Give A $ 70366

Lilac Lanes 71082

DMR 63845

DMR 63845

Lilac Lanes 71082

Rob Erry's 70214
Marshall/Bokor/Whitehill 70829
Landkammer/Calicoat/Jewett 70826
M-Ds 70234

Dont Give A $ 70365

Rob Erry's 70214

Head Pins 68487

Head Pins 68487

Rob Erry's 70214

DMR 63844

Lilac Lanes 71079

Dont Give A $ 70365

Dont Give A $ 70365

Lilac Lanes 71079

M-Ds 70234
Landkammer/Calicoat/Jewett 70826
3 Ks 63991

3 Ks 63991

3 Ks 63991
Landkammer/Calicoat/Jewett 70826

No Whining, Just Winning!! 72167
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Team
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Team
Team
Team
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Team
Team
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Doubles
Doubles
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Doubles
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 10:00 AM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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147

171

192

131

188

197

190

218

170

200

214

236

151

197

165

145

166

151

204

241

213

146

207

195

212

162

233

212

211

203

Langan, Tim
Larsen, Johnathan
Lilly, Scott
Longden, Josh
Marshall, Joey
Miller, Robert
Pawley, Tyson
Reed, Dan

Utt, Walter
Vaughn, Dave
Whitehill, Greg
Williams, Eddie
Bergau, Barry
Blackmon, Tom
Bokor, Jody
Calamia-McKee, Kim
Calicoat , Zach
Combs, Gary
Daniels, Dan
Dereamer, Frank
Descteaux, Jerry
Fernandez, Dan
Frank, Rob
Friberg, Gary
Gac, Jeff

Garry, Trey
Gosselin, Nik
Hammer, Adrian
Hilden, John

Hilden, Rod

No Whining, Just Winning!! 72167
No Whining, Just Winning!! 72167
Five Star 63984

Head Pins 68487
Marshall/Bokor/Whitehill 70829
DMR 63844

Five Star 63984

DMR 63844

Five Star 63984

M-Ds 70234
Marshall/Bokor/Whitehill 70829
Lilac Lanes 71079

66243

68278

70832

68301

70831

68302

66228

70367

70232

68301

66243

70769

68277

70380

68277

68278

70367

70368


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
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Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles

Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Senior 55-62
Senior 55-62

Senior 55-62
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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214

217

195

194

196

146

201

193

171

185

131

188

172

197

218

153

200

163

214

236

217

197

218

236

217

197

218

236

151

204

213

Hines, Fred
Hines , Jalen
House , Matt
Jewett, Randy
Kirkeby, Curt
Kirkeby, Tambra
LandKammer, Bill
Langan, Kady
Larsen, Johnathan
LaSalle, Ed
Longden, Josh
Marshall, Joey
McKee, Mike
Miller, Robert
Reed, Dan
Richardson, Guy
Vaughn, Dave
Wayne, Mike
Whitehill, Greg
Williams, Eddie
Hines , Jalen
Miller, Robert
Reed, Dan
Williams, Eddie
Hines , Jalen
Miller, Robert
Reed, Dan
Williams, Eddie
Bergau, Barry
Daniels, Dan

Descteaux, Jerry

70368
71086
66228
70830
68291
68291
70830
72168
72168
68290
70769
70832
68290
63846
63846
68302
70232
70380
70831
71086
71087
63847
63847
71087
71089
63852
63851
71091
66250
66235

73352
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Senior 55-62

Senior 55-62

Senior 55-62

Senior Doubles 55-61
Senior Doubles 55-61
Senior Doubles 62+
Senior Doubles 62+
Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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03-17 Sun 12:30 PM

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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207

197

200

213

200

151

207

151

197

165

145

166

151

204

241

213

146

207

195

212

162

233

211

203

217

195

194

156

196

146

Frank, Rob
Miller, Robert
Vaughn, Dave
Descteaux, Jerry
Vaughn, Dave
Bergau, Barry
Frank, Rob
Bergau, Barry
Blackmon, Tom
Bokor, Jody
Calamia-McKee, Kim
Calicoat , Zach
Combs, Gary
Daniels, Dan
Dereamer, Frank
Descteaux, Jerry
Fernandez, Dan
Frank, Rob
Friberg, Gary
Gac, Jeff

Garry, Trey
Gosselin, Nik
Hilden, John
Hilden, Rod
Hines , Jalen
House , Matt
Jewett, Randy
Jorgensen, Guy
Kirkeby, Curt

Kirkeby, Tambra

70218

63848

66238

70233

70233

66246

66246

66245

66133

70837

68303

70834

68306

66230

70370

72862

68304

66244

70770

66135

70382

66134

70371

70369

71088

66232

70833

72791

68294

68295
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Super Senior 62+
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Spokane County USBC Open Championship

03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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03-17 Sun 12:30 PM
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201
185
188
172
197
218
153
200
163
214
236
151
204
213
207
195

200

LandKammer, Bill
LaSalle, Ed
Marshall, Joey
McKee, Mike
Miller, Robert
Reed, Dan
Richardson, Guy
Vaughn, Dave
Wayne, Mike
Whitehill, Greg
Williams, Eddie
Bergau, Barry
Daniels, Dan
Descteaux, Jerry
Frank, Rob
Friberg, Gary

Vaughn, Dave

70835
68293
70836
68292
72863
72864
68305
66231
70381
70838
71090
70219
66236
73351
70220
70772

66237
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